



0332-20 – Scaddan Country Club Extension

No.	0332-20	Title		Scaddan Country Club Extension	
Brief description of goods or services required	Extension to current building				
Particulars of the decision to invite tenders	Tender due to allocated budget requirement				
Advertisement Details			-	paper(s): Australian. Kalgoorlie Miner	
Closing Date and Time	2.00pm Thursday 17 December 2020				
Clarification register	Keep a record of the number and summary of each clarification issued to all tenderers				
Opening Date and Time	17 December 2020 4.00pm				
Opened in the	NAME:				SIGNATURE:
presence of	Jeanette Appleby		eby		Aller
	Mathew Walker				M. Walker
Respondents Details					
NIL SUBBMISSIONS					
Copy of Advertisement:					
0332-20 - Construct - Scaddan Country Club Extension					
Request for Tender 0332-20 seeks submissions from a suitably qualified and experienced contractor to complete all activities associated for the Construction of the Scaddan Country Club Extension Documents are available by registering your details via the Shire's e-Procurement portal at <u>www.tenderlink.com/esperance</u> Applications MUST be submitted electronically via the Shire's e-Procurement portal by the Deadline. Applications submitted by facsimile, email, post or hand delivery will not be accepted for evaluation. The Deadline for submitting Applications is 2:00pm AWST, Thursday 17 December 2020. Further information is available by contact Jeanette Appleby, Supervisor, Administration, Asset Management on 08 9071 0675 S Burge A/CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER					



Procurement Register

0332-20 – Scaddan Country Club Extension